3/26/2015

gid LastName

415 HALSEY

417 HALSEY

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$264.75

$264.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SS

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00

($112.00) ($26.00)

($112.00) ($26.00)

#Paids/'Void

13

13

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$402.75 $376.75

$402.75 $376.75

$0.00

$0.00

37

37



